(\ Comox Valley

Area
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REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Agricultural Land Reserve
Agricultural Land Reserve
Agricultural Land Reserve
Development Permit

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

File Number

DP 8A 19

DP 9A 19

1004233 A 19

DP 4B 19

HO 2B 19
ALR 1C 19
ALR 2C 19
ALR 3C 19
DP 9C 19
FR1C 19

Application Date

4/26/2019

4/29/2019

4/10/2019

4/4/2019

4/18/2019
4/9/2019
4/15/2019
4/29/2019
4/2/2019
4/8/2019

Civic Address

7834 SHIPS POINT RD

6654 Island Hwy S

3885 FRASER RD

1800 ASTRA RD

1940 Ryan Rd E

7884 STURGESS RD V9J1G7
DOYLE RD

7392 HOWARD RD

8756 DRIFTWOOD RD

9570 SARMMA RD V9J1Y9

New Planning Applications Received - April 2019

Description

House addition wtihin 30 metres of shoreline

Accessory building by the sea

Drawing 2 cubic metres per day from Millard Creek for single family dwelling

Aquatic and riparian habitat DP for the demolition and construction of a dwelling within 30 metres of
the sea

Home occupation for bed and breakfast

Non-Adhering Residential Use: Build new house while living in manufactured home on same property
Build house in ALR that is more than 500 sq m

Second dwelling on ALR land. Additional residence for farm use.

To remove existing riprap and install and vegetated rock slope for shoreline protection

Site specific amendment to floodplain



