

New Planning Applications Received - April 2019

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8A 19	4/26/2019	7834 SHIPS POINT RD	House addition wtihin 30 metres of shoreline
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9A 19	4/29/2019	6654 Island Hwy S	Accessory building by the sea
A	Provincial Referrals and Leases	1004233 A 19	4/10/2019	3885 FRASER RD	Drawing 2 cubic metres per day from Millard Creek for single family dwelling
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4B 19	4/4/2019	1800 ASTRA RD	Aquatic and riparian habitat DP for the demolition and construction of a dwelling within 30 metres of the sea
В	Home Occupation	HO 2B 19	4/18/2019	1940 Ryan Rd E	Home occupation for bed and breakfast
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1C 19	4/9/2019	7884 STURGESS RD V9J1G7	Non-Adhering Residential Use: Build new house while living in manufactured home on same property
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 2C 19	4/15/2019	DOYLE RD	Build house in ALR that is more than 500 sq m
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 3C 19	4/29/2019	7392 HOWARD RD	Second dwelling on ALR land. Additional residence for farm use.
С	Development Permit	DP 9C 19	4/2/2019	8756 DRIFTWOOD RD	To remove existing riprap and install and vegetated rock slope for shoreline protection
С	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 1C 19	4/8/2019	9570 SARMMA RD V9J1Y9	Site specific amendment to floodplain